
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

22 
24 

299 
95 

3 
711 
127 
124 
227 

25 
75 
52 

8 

Name 

Jaxon Porter 
Nixx Eggleston 
Braylon Underwood 
Ashton Woon 
Jacob Longenecker 
Ryan Queen 
Campbell Rice 
Zoe Easton 
Alex (AC) Chartier 
Jennifer Owens 
Oliver Wolcott 
Olive Hoover 

Giovanni Santora 

Class 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

LO206 JR1 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

1.407 
4.729 
4.805 
5.033 
5.501 
9.622 
9.817 

12.819 
14.008 
19.788 
24.388 

DNF 

Total Tm 

9:26.775 
9:28.182 
9:31.504 
9:31.580 
9:31.808 
9:32.276 
9:36.397 
9:36.592 
9:39.594 
9:40.783 
9:46.563 
9:51.163 

Best Tm 

54.720 
54.791 
54.924 
54.102 
55.021 
55.137 
55.465 
55.452 
55.604 
55.672 
56.293 
56.620 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/17/2021 11:23:04 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl Ekstrom 

Race Director Cindy Lacotta 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

1.407 

Avg. Speed 

47.638 

Best Lap Tm 

54.102 

Best Speed 

49.906 

Best Lap by 

95 - Ashton Woon 

 

Winter Race #05 

03 LO206 JR1  

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:02:13 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

1/17/2021 15:10 


